

**SECTION III-A  
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 2756 & 5815 OF 2012 & 3856 OF 2013**

**M/S. NAVNIT MOTORS PVT. LTD.**

**...APPELLANT**

**VERSUS**

**THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA**

**...RESPONDENT**

**OFFICE REPORT**

**Service positions/status of the matters are as under: -**

<b>S. No.</b>	<b>Civil Appeal Nos.</b>	<b>Total Resp.</b>	<b>V/A filed on behalf of R. Nos.</b>	<b>Affidavit of Valuation</b>	<b>Statement of Case Filed</b>	<b>Service Position/ Remarks</b>
1.	2756 of 2012	1	-	Not filed.	Both the parties not filed.	Service complete. (served through High Court.)
2.	5815 of 2012	1	1	Not filed.	Both the parties not filed.	Service complete.
3.	3856 of 2013	1	1	Not filed.	Both the parties not filed.	Service complete.

The matters above mentioned are listed before the Ld. Registrar's Court with this Office report.

DATED THIS THE 14TH DAY OF AUGUST, 2015.

**ASSISTANT REGISTRAR**

**COPY TO:**

Mr. Rahul Kaushik, Advocate  
Mr. Milind Kumar, Advocate  
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Advocate  
Dr. Kailash Chand, Advocate  
Mr. Pragati Neekhara, Advocate

**ASSISTANT REGISTRAR**